Imp r ov ed  bon e  g r a f t  c on t a i nmen t
SPIERINGS
ORTHOPAEDICS
Revision Meshes
Bone g r a f t  c on t a i nmen t
 The Noviomagus Revision Meshes are a series of 0.5 mm thick sterile stainless steel meshes specifically
designed for containment of bone graft during impaction grafting procedures. These innovative implants are
anatomically shaped to ensure a good fit to the acetabulum and proximal femur. All meshes can be bent and

upwards to accommodate wire or cable fixation.
Revision Meshes
Ordering information
Proximal Femur Medial Wall
Small/Large
Rim
Small/Large
Universal Flat
Sterile Implants
Proximal Femur NRM-0906-PF
Medial Wall Small NRM-0906-MWS
Medial Wall Large NRM-1503-MWL
Rim Small  NRM-0906-RS
Rim Large  NRM-0906-RL
Universal Flat NRM-0906-UF
Sterile Bone Screws
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x10mm            NRM-1101-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x15mm            NRM-1101-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x20mm            NRM-1101-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x25mm            NRM-1101-25
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x30mm            NRM-1101-30
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x35mm            NRM-1101-35
Non Sterile Bone Screws
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x10mm      NRM-1106-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x15mm      NRM-1106-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x20mm      NRM-1106-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x25mm      NRM-1106-25
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x30mm      NRM-1106-30
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x35mm      NRM-1106-35
BRO-HRS001-4 EN
SPIERINGS
Manufactured by:
Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.